FSG Series
General Purpose Filter Solutions
General Purpose Filters
2
Introducing Gardner Denver’s Innovative FSG Series
Filters—Keeping Air Clean the Easy Way!
Airborne contaminants from the atmosphere, such as dust, water vapor,
and hydrocarbons enter the air system through the compressor intake.

Charcoal Element Vapor (Type V ) Filter
For the removal of oil vapor and odors—
to be used downstream of a Type C filter giving a
maximum remaining oil vapor content of 0.003 ppm.
Specifications
Model
Number
Flow Rating
SCFM @ 100 psig (7 bar)
Dimensions Connections Weight
lbs (kg)A B In/Out Drain
FSG20* 20 3.75"  (95 mm) 7.87"  (200 mm) ½" ½" 2.5  (1,1)
FSG40* 40 3.75"  (95 mm) 7.87"  (200 mm) ½" ½" 2.5  (1,1)
FSG60* 60 3.75"  (95 mm) 9.00"  (230 mm) ¾" ½" 2.5  (1,1)
FSG80* 80 3.75"  (95 mm) 9.00"  (230 mm) ¾" ½" 2.5  (1,1)
FSG130* 130 3.75"  (95 mm) 10.63"  (270 mm) ¾" ½" 3.0  (1,4)
FSG160* 160 5.50"  (140 mm) 10.24"  (260 mm) 1½" ½" 5.5  (2,5)
FSG215* 215 5.50"  (140 mm) 12.60"  (320 mm) 1½" ½" 6.0  (2,7)
FSG350* 350 5.75"  (146 mm) 16.00"  (406 mm) 1½" ½" 6.9  (3,1)
*Fill in the appropriate element code (G,P,C,V) to model number. Maximum pressure is 230 psig (16 bar). Maximum temperature is 140° F (60° C).
G=5.0 micron; Bulk Liquid/Particulate  P=1.0 micron; Course Coalescing/Particulate  C=0.01 micron; Coalescing  V=Vapor (Charcoal)
Sizing the filter for your application
Selecting a general purpose filter for top performance in

system are designed to work together and are backed by
customer support today and for years to come.
FSG
Flow Rating
(20 – 350)
Element
G = 5.0 µm Bulk Liquid/Particulate
P = 1.0 µm Coalescing/Particulate
C = 0.01µm Coalescing
V = Activated Carbon
Options
I = ∆ Indicator
G = ∆ Gauge
(Neither available on “V” filters,
can not order both on same filter.)
Example: FSG60C-I (for a 60 scfm 0.01 µm coalescing filter with a
differential pressure indicator). Replacement element would be a FSG60CE.
Gardner Denver, Inc.   1800 Gardner Expressway, Quincy, IL 62305